D2 - 6-7 LAT (2016 - 2015)

Organizator:

Data: 2022-04-24
Miejsce: Szczawnica
Dystans: 0.3 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

D2 - 6-7 LAT (2016 - 2015) , OPEN
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0N U A WN

B WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRRBRRBRR B B
COONOUBRWNKFROO®OMNOOURWNROWOO®NOURAWRINEREO O

a1

Nazwisko i imie

ROCZNIAK JAKUB
BANKOSZ ZOSIA

RUDKO JAKUB

GUCWA KAJETAN
MASTALSKI ALEKSANDER
ZABKIEWICZ STANISEAW
KACZMAREK LEON
POLACZYK JAKUB
STECZKO ANTONI
SZCZEPANIAK FILIP
DUDA EMILIA

£AZICKI DOMINIK
RYBARCZYK POLA

JURUS KAROLINA

SOWA JULIA
KOZLOWSKA MARIA
ROCZNIAK MATEUSZ
GRZESIAK ANNA
LESNIAK BLANKA
STECZKO ALEKSANDRA
SAINTEMARIE TEODOR
OWCZAREK ALEKSANDER
LICHON ANTONI
KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA
ROCZNIAK JAS
OGRODOWICZ JAGODA
SOJKA TYTUS

KARWACZ MAJA

SIEJEK HANNA
MROSZCZAK POLA
SZALASNY TYMON
PLUCIENNICZAK BARTOSZ
DABROWSKA HANA
ZDANSKA MAJA
POLACZYK BARTOSZ
RUTKOWSKI MIKOLA)
GUCWA ZOFIA

ZAJAC ADAM

JANECZEK EMILIA
KRYJAK TYMON
MUSIALEK KONSTANCJA

Fundacja Strefa Przygdd

101
280
100
84
273
83
226
274
94
78
79
67
88
82
222
98
63
256
277
62
224
93
74
97
70
76
73
66
80
96
108
61
77
75
275
69
193
99
72
225
247

Klub
ROCZNIAK TEAM

LEST'S GO WILD!

KACZORKI

KB CZESIO BIEGA

UKS OLIMPIJCZYK

ROCZNIAK TEAM

VIKING TEAM
2K
PEDZACE MISIE

KS KLUSZKOWCE
TESTYOUTDOOROWE.PL

WAKACYJNA DEMOLKA
LET'S GO WILD

DRUZYNA_SZPIKUJAJACE_HASAJACE

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

M-scowos¢
RZESZOW

KRAKOW
KRASNE
SZCZAWNICA
KRAKOW
BARANOWO
SZCZAWNICA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
£tODZ
RACLAWICE
KROSCIENKO NAD DUNAJCEM
WAGROWIEC
RZESZOW
KEPNO
SANOK
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OZAROW MAZOWIECKI
NOWY SACZ
LIBERTOW
KRAKOW
KLUSZKOWCE
TYCHY
WOLOMIN
ZIELONKA
KLUSZKOWCE
KOBIOR
LATCHORZEW
KATOWICE
KATOWICE
SZCZAWNICA
SKIERNIEWICE
KRASNE
POZNAN
TUREK
KRAKOW
NIEPOLOMICE

=1

FORTOWE

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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Kat.
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHtOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHtOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI
OPEN CHLOPCY
OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI

K/M

M1
K1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
K2
M 10
K3
K4
K5
K6
M11
K7
K8
K9
M 12
M13
M 14
K10
M 15
K11
M 16
K12
K13
K14
M 17
M 18
K15
K15
M 19
M 20
K17
M 21
K18
M 22
K19

Netto
00:01:28.15
00:01:30.00
00:01:30.40
00:01:30.60
00:01:31.50
00:01:34.10
00:01:35.05
00:01:35.20
00:01:36.60
00:01:37.95
00:01:38.75
00:01:39.85
00:01:44.05
00:01:45.35
00:01:47.70
00:01:48.70
00:01:49.35
00:01:51.15
00:01:52.80
00:01:53.65
00:01:56.40
00:01:56.60
00:01:57.20
00:01:57.50
00:02:00.35
00:02:02.70
00:02:05.65
00:02:05.75
00:02:06.55
00:02:07.05
00:02:07.90
00:02:08.80
00:02:08.80
00:02:08.80
00:02:09.30
00:02:10.85
00:02:13.85
00:02:14.65
00:02:16.05
00:02:17.65
00:02:18.30

BASPORT

12.3
12
12
12

11.9

115

11.4

114

11.3

111

Brutto min/km  km/h
00:01:28.15 4:53
00:01:30.00 5:00
00:01:30.40 5:00
00:01:30.60 5:00
00:01:31.50 5:03
00:01:34.10 5:13
00:01:35.05 5:16
00:01:35.20 5:16
00:01:36.60 5:20
00:01:37.95 5:23
00:01:38.75 5:26
00:01:39.85 5:30
00:01:44.05 5:46
00:01:45.35 5:50
00:01:47.70 5:56
00:01:48.70 6:00
00:01:49.35 6:03
00:01:51.15 6:10
00:01:52.80 6:13
00:01:53.65 6:16
00:01:56.40 6:26
00:01:56.60 6:26
00:01:57.20 6:30
00:01:57.50 6:30
00:02:00.35 6:40
00:02:02.70 6:46
00:02:05.65 6:56
00:02:05.75 6:56
00:02:06.55 7:00
00:02:07.05 7:03
00:02:07.90 7:03
00:02:08.80 7:06
00:02:08.80 7:06
00:02:08.80 7:06
00:02:09.30 7:10
00:02:10.85 7:13
00:02:13.85 7:23
00:02:14.65 7:26
00:02:16.05 7:33
00:02:17.65 7:36
00:02:18.30 7:40

http://b4sport.pl/ 1/2



D2 - 6-7 LAT (2016 - 2015) , OPEN Dziewczynki

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h
1 BANKOSZ ZOSIA 280 POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 1 K1 00:01:30.00 00:01:30.00 5:00 12
2 DUDA EMILIA 79 KRAKOW POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 2 K2 00:01:38.75 00:01:38.75 5:26 11
3 RYBARCZYK POLA 88 +tODZ POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 3 K3 00:01:44.05 00:01:44.05 5:46 10.4
4 JURUS KAROLINA 82 UKS OLIMPI)CZYK RACLAWICE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 4 K4 00:01:45.35 00:01:45.35 5:50 10.3
5 SOWA JULIA 222 KROSCIENKO NAD DUNAJCEM POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 5 K5 00:01:47.70 00:01:47.70 5:56 10.1
6 KOZLOWSKA MARIA 98 WAGROWIEC POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 6 K6 00:01:48.70 00:01:48.70 6:00 10
7 GRZESIAK ANNA 256 KEPNO POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 7 K7 00:01:51.15 00:01:51.15 6:10 9.7
8 LESNIAK BLANKA 277 SANOK POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 8 K8 00:01:52.80 00:01:52.80 6:13 9.6
9 STECZKO ALEKSANDRA 62 KRAKOW POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 9 K9 00:01:53.65 00:01:53.65 6:16 9.6
10 KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA 97 2K LIBERTOW POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 10 K10 00:01:57.50 00:01:57.50 6:30 9.2
11 OGRODOWICZ JAGODA 76 KLUSZKOWCE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 11 K11 00:02:02.70  00:02:02.70 6:46 8.9
12 KARWACZ MAJA 66 WOLOMIN POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 12 K12 00:02:05.75 00:02:05.75 6:56 8.6
13 SIEJEK HANNA 80 ZIELONKA POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 13 K13 00:02:06.55 00:02:06.55 7:00 8.6
14 MROSZCZAK POLA 96 KS KLUSZKOWCE KLUSZKOWCE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 14 K14 00:02:07.05 00:02:07.05 7:03 8.5
15 DABROWSKA HANA 77 KATOWICE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 15 K15 00:02:08.80 00:02:08.80 7:06 8.4
16 ZDANSKA MAJA 75 KATOWICE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 15 K15 00:02:08.80 00:02:08.80 7:06 8.4
17 GUCWA ZOFIA 193 LET'S GO WILD KRASNE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 17 K17 00:02:13.85 00:02:13.85 7:23 8.1
18 JANECZEK EMILIA 72 TUREK POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 18 K18 00:02:16.05 00:02:16.05 7:33 7.9
19 MUSIALEK KONSTANCJA 247 NIEPOLOMICE POL OPEN DZIEWCZYNKI 19 K19 00:02:18.30 00:02:18.30 7:40 7.8
D2 - 6-7 LAT (2016 - 2015) , OPEN Chtopcy
M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h
1 ROCZNIAK JAKUB 101 ROCZNIAK TEAM RZESZOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 1 M1 00:01:28.15 00:01:28.15 4:53 12.3
2 RUDKO JAKUB 100 KRAKOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 2 M2 00:01:30.40 00:01:30.40 5:00 12
3 GUCWA KAJETAN 84 LEST'S GO WILD! KRASNE POL OPEN CHLOPCY 3 M3 00:01:30.60 00:01:30.60 5:00 12
4  MASTALSKI ALEKSANDER 273 SZCZAWNICA POL OPEN CHLOPCY 4 M4 00:01:31.50 00:01:31.50 5:03 11.9
5 ZABKIEWICZ STANIStAW 83 KRAKOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 5 M5 00:01:34.10 00:01:34.10 5:13 11.5
6 KACZMAREK LEON 226 KACZORKI BARANOWO POL OPEN CHLOPCY 6 M6 00:01:35.05 00:01:35.05 5:16 11.4
7 POLACZYK JAKUB 274 SZCZAWNICA POL OPEN CHLOPCY 7 M7 00:01:35.20 00:01:35.20 5:16 11.4
8 STECZKO ANTONI 94 KRAKOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 8 M8 00:01:36.60 00:01:36.60 5:20 11.3
9 SZCZEPANIAK FILIP 78 KB CZESIO BIEGA WARSZAWA POL OPEN CHLOPCY 9 M9 00:01:37.95 00:01:37.95 5:23 11.1
10 tAZICKI DOMINIK 67 WARSZAWA POL OPEN CHEOPCY 10 M 10 00:01:39.85 00:01:39.85 5:30 10.9
11 ROCZNIAK MATEUSZ 63 ROCZNIAK TEAM RZESZOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 11 M11 00:01:49.35 00:01:49.35 6:03 9.9
12 SAINTEMARIE TEODOR 224 KRAKOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 12 M 12 00:01:56.40 00:01:56.40 6:26 9.3
13 OWCZAREK ALEKSANDER 93 0ZAROW MAZOWIECKI POL OPEN CHLOPCY 13 M13 00:01:56.60 00:01:56.60 6:26 9.3
14 LICHON ANTONI 74 VIKING TEAM NOWY SACZ POL OPEN CHLOPCY 14 M 14 00:01:57.20 00:01:57.20 6:30 9.2
15 ROCZNIAK JAS 70 PEDZACE MISIE KRAKOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 15 M 15 00:02:00.35 00:02:00.35 6:40 9
16 SOJKA TYTUS 73 TYCHY POL OPEN CHLOPCY 16 M 16 00:02:05.65 00:02:05.65 6:56 8.6
17 SZALASNY TYMON 108 TESTYOUTDOOROWE.PL KOBIOR POL OPEN CHLOPCY 17 M17 00:02:07.90 00:02:07.90 7:03 8.5
18 PLUCIENNICZAK BARTOSZ 61 LATCHORZEW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 18 M 18 00:02:08.80 00:02:08.80 7:06 8.4
19 POLACZYK BARTOSZ 275 SZCZAWNICA POL OPEN CHLOPCY 19 M19 00:02:09.30 00:02:09.30 7:10 8.4
20 RUTKOWSKI MIKOLA) 69 WAKACY)JNA DEMOLKA SKIERNIEWICE POL OPEN CHLOPCY 20 M 20 00:02:10.85 00:02:10.85 7:13 8.3
21 ZAJAC ADAM 99 DRUZYNA_SZPIKU[JAJACE_HASAJACE POZNAN POL OPEN CHLOPCY 21 M21 00:02:14.65 00:02:14.65 7:26 8.1
22 KRYJAK TYMON 225 KRAKOW POL OPEN CHLOPCY 22 M 22 00:02:17.65 00:02:17.65 7:36 7.9
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